
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Rosenburg, TX 10/29/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 11 1st 9
193  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 3.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 38.0 1
170 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 1.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 7.0 35.0 2
183 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 34.0 3
191 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 11.0 4.0 6.0 29.0 4
124 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 6.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 23.0 5
174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 2.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 19.0 6
188 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 7
145 James Edward Bauer IV - HR Chicks Hobo - 5027875 11.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 13.0 8
189 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 10.0 2.0 9.0 3.0 11.0 1.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 9
133 Nick La Duke - Prince Dream - 654246 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 #N/A 0.0
147 Chandel Taylor - Pistol In My Britches - 969972 8.0 4.0 11.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

Green All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 4 7 8 1 3 9 2 6

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 11 170 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 84.0

2 10 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 71.5

3 9 193  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 71.0

4 8 133 Nick La Duke - Prince Dream - 654246 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 69.0

5 7 183 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

6 6 124 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 63.0

7 5 191 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 6.5 7.0 7.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

8 4.0 147 Chandel Taylor - Pistol In My Britches - 969972 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 61.0

9 3 188 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 4.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 61.0

10 2 189 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 4.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 3.5 59.5

Green Horse  Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier
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Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 4 7 8 1 3 9 2 6

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 1.0 145 James Edward Bauer IV - HR Chicks Hobo - 5027875 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 55.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 5 7 1 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot 
poles

side 
pass left

open 
gate

back 
cones

walk 
and 

back 1/2 
circle

lope 
logs

drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 11 183 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 62.0

2 10 193  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 58.5

3 9 124 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 58.0

4 8 170 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 8.0 57.5

5 7 191 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 56.5

6 6 133 Nick La Duke - Prince Dream - 654246 8.0 4.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 53.5

7 5 188 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 53.5

8 4 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 7.5 50.5

9 3 189 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 50.0

10 2 145 James Edward Bauer IV - HR Chicks Hobo - 5027875 7.0 5.5 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.5

Green Horse                  
Trail

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Teri Antilley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 5 7 1 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot 
poles

side 
pass left

open 
gate

back 
cones

walk 
and 

back 1/2 
circle

lope 
logs

drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  
Trail

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Teri Antilley

11 1 147 Chandel Taylor - Pistol In My Britches - 969972 8.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Reining
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10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 3 1 4 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 11 191 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.5

2 10 193  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.5

3 9 170 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.0

4 8 183 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.0

5 7 133 Nick La Duke - Prince Dream - 654246 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.5

6 6 145 James Edward Bauer IV - HR Chicks Hobo - 5027875 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.0

7 5 124 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 37.0

8 4 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 36.5

9 3 188 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 34.0

10 2 147 Chandel Taylor - Pistol In My Britches - 969972 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 32.5

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Reining
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10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 3 1 4 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 1 189 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Green_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:Randy White Loc.

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 2 5 3 4

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 9.0 193  Zinn Lindsey - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8 7 3 4 7 6 35

2 8.0 183 Jerry Moriarty - Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 5 6 4 4 7 7 33

3 7.0 170 Brian Sumrall - Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 6 7 3 2 6 6 30

4 6.0 191 Brian Sumrall - Peptos Special Kay - 4935101 7 7 4 3 4 4 29

5 5.0 188 Connie Coberly - Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 6 5 4 3 6 5 29

6 4.0 145 James Edward Bauer IV - HR Chicks Hobo - 5027875 5 5 2 2 6 5 25

7 3.0 124 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6 4 2 3 6 4 25

8 2.0 189 Connie Coberly - Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 4 5 2 2 4 5 22

9 1.0 174 Jim Truemper - Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 5 5 1 1 1 1 14

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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